
 

 

 

 

 

SKU Description 

1-00-29145 ACC/XXV DISTRIBUTION BLWR 
1-00-29145 ACC/XXV DISTRIBUTION BLWR 
3-00-06718P P68 DOOR-ROPED/PAINT-SALE 
3-43-06717-7 68/35 DOOR TRIM-BRUSH SS 
3-43-08400-8 38/45/61/68 BRT NICKEL LI 
3-43-06717-4 68/35 DOOR TRIM-GOLD 
3-20-60906 PELLET FDR CW MOTOR-4RPM 
2-00-773850-10 ARROW BP SCRAPER-10 SET 
3-20-677200 306W/120V ignitor 15 FIN 
3-31-3614087-4 1/2 PILLOW BLOCK-4 PACK 
1-10-774354W P35I PUSHER ARM ASY-SALES 
1-00-511427 9MM X 13MM TUBING-5FT/KIT 
1-10-06810A UL PELLET AIR INTAKE-SALE 
1-00-5113574 1/8 SILICONE TUBING-5 FT 
1-10-774235A P35I MOUNTING FRAME-SALES 
3-20-00844 ESP PROBE-RED/RED 
1-10-774325A P35I LID ASY-SALES 
3-20-23705-5 5 AMP CERAMIC FUSE PGK-5 
3-43-08400 38/45/61/68 GOLD ASH LIP 
3-30-8012-25 BULK25-5/16-18 WING NUT 
3-31-782108-10 BULK-1/4-20X5/8 WINGSCRW 
1-10-774000A P35I UL FDR ASY-SALES 
1-10-774248 P35I OS LEFT WING ASY-SAL 
1-10-774205A P35I ASHLIP COVER-SALES 
1-00-2312 1/4 RD BLACK PSA-15 FT 
1-10-774220 P35I LEFT WING ASY-SALES 
3-44-72224-6 AIR INTAKE GASKET-SET OF6 
1-00-05402 DDM REPLACEMENT CABLE KIT 
3-42-19905 BLACK 12OZ SPRAY-258H 
1-00-110 SLICK PIN-1 PAIR 
1-10-724132 UL PELLET FEEDER WELDMENT 
1-10-774207 P35I ASH PAN ASY-SALES 
1-00-774338 P35I FLAME EXTENSION-SALE 
3-44-677160-10 UL FDR SNOUT GASKET-10 PK 
1-00-774213 P35I CLEANOUT COVER SET 
1-00-00637 DRAFT METER ASSEMBLY-SALE 
3-30-8003-100 BULK100-MACHSCRW NUT10-32 

Harman P35i-C  Parts List 



2-00-06713D P68/TL3 LATCH ADJUSTER-SA 
1-00-07384 BURNPOT/PIPESTUB GSKT 5ST 
2-00-774178-2 P35I WING SPLICE-SET OF 2 
1-00-677200 306W/120V ignitor-10 PACK 
1-10-774143A P35I SNOUT W/GASKET-SALES 
1-10-774167A P35I COMB CLEANOUT-SALES 
3-30-2000-50 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 PKG-50 
3-20-05401 DIAGNOSTIC DISPLAY MODULE 
1-00-015605 D-SHAPE KNOB/SHAFT-25 SET 
1-00-774310 CONTROL DOOR & HINGE SET 
1-00-247406 UL MOTOR MOUNT W/GROMMET 
3-44-774211 P35I ASH PAN GASKET 
1-00-677122 UL SHORT FD CVR&GSKT-2SET 
3-31-00927 SPRING LATCH 
3-20-08727 ADV/61A/ACC/68/XXV HARNES 
2-00-06707L P68/P35I DOOR HINGE-SALES 
1-00-05232 P35I ROLLER HARDWARE 
3-31-2761-12 GROMMET-1/2 ID-12 PACK 
3-43-08400-7 16.5IN BR SS ASHLIP TRIM 
3-30-1104-100 BULK100-1/8X1/8 POPRVTBLK 
1-00-249140 GLASS CLIPS & HDWR-SALES 
1-00-06623 BURN POT CLEANOUT COVER-2 
3-44-677185 HOPPER THROAT GASKET 
3-20-674200 14FT POWER CORD 
1-00-00688 GLASS W/GASKET 
1-00-02000 GOLD KNOB W/SCREW 
3-31-94807-100 BULK-5/16 PUSH RETNR-100 
1-10-774286 P35I BURNPOT ASY-SALES 
1-00-04004 DRAFT METER BOLT & TUBE 
3-90-07766 COLOR CONTROL LABEL 
3-43-06797-7 68/35 MOD TRIM-BRUSH SS 
1-00-00959 FEM DISC-FULLY INS-25/PK 
3-44-06108 Gasket, Docking 
1-00-200408541 CAUTION&DANGER LABEL-10EA 
3-00-249119P DOOR LATCH-PAINTED-SALES 
1-00-00247 HANDLE ASY-SMS,TL3,68,XXV 
1-10-774114A P35I CIRC BRD PLATE-SALES 
3-21-00661 4-3/4 SINGLE PADDLE BLADE 
1-00-02000-1 BLACK PLATED KNOB W/SCREW 
1-00-00957 MALE DISC-FULLY INS-25/PK 
1-10-774249 P35I OS RGHT WING ASY-SAL 
3-31-3014 BEARING 3/8IDX1-1/8OD-BIN 
3-30-5004-100 BULK100-HWH TEKS 10 X 3/4 
3-44-774282 P35I PIPE INSULATION 
3-20-00906 Room sensor 
3-43-06717-8 68/35 DOOR TRIM-BRT NICKL 
1-00-05886 4 OUTPUT CIRC BRD-SALES 
1-10-774222 P35I TOP WING ASY-SALES 



3-30-5000-100 BULK100-PHM 8 X 1/2 BLACK 
3-50-00565 UL PELLET FEEDER AUGER 
1-10-677006 XXV COMB BLOWER MNT-SALES 
3-30-1129-50 Bulk50-hcs5/16-18 x 1-1/4 
1-10-774250 P35I OS TOP WING ASY-SAL 
3-20-232108 48 INCH HOPPER LID SWITCH 
3-43-02000 GOLD PLATED KNOB 
3-31-5500-3 5/16X1/2 BALL PLUNGER-3PK 
1-00-08529 TERMINAL.188 FEMALE 25/PK 
1-00-53483208 BULK-PND IN STUD 8-32X3/4 
3-21-08639 PELLET COMB BLOWER 
3-31-00949 1/2-13 X 12 ALL THREADBIN 
1-10-774221 P35I RIGHT WING ASY-SALES 
2-00-06714 68/TL3 BALL SPRNG BRKT-SA 
1-00-0669697 ADV/XXV LATCH-SET OF 2 
3-00-677154 UL CAST CAM BLOCK 
1-00-04035 BEARING RETAINER W/HDWR 
1-00-67900 FEEDER CROSSOVER TUBE KIT 
1-00-73553 P35I LOAD DOOR LATCH SET 
1-00-774251 BRACKETS, CONTROL BOARD 
1-00-375501 3/8X1/2 SILICONE PSA-20FT 
1-10-677121A UL SHORT SLIDE PLATE-SALE 
1-00-939639 AIRWASH O RING-10 PACK 
3-30-8005-100 BULK100-FHN 5/16-18 Z 5 
3-00-03000 FLAME GUIDE-XXV/ACCIN/P68 
1-00-142818 HPR SWITCH FDR FITTING-2 
3-30-8002-100 BULK100-MACHSCRW NUT10-24 
1-00-777907 IGNITER BKT 
1-00-05237 5A CERAMIC FUSE-SALES 
1-00-1203589 FIBERGLAS 3/8 LOW-15 FT 
SRV8784-000 COMPONENT PACK, P35I-C 
1-10-724132 UL PELLET FEEDER WELDMENT 
1-10-774114A P35I CIRC BRD PLATE-SALES 
1-10-774220 P35I LEFT WING ASY-SALES 
1-10-774000A P35I UL FDR ASY-SALES 
1-00-774338 P35I FLAME EXTENSION-SALE 
1-00-110 SLICK PIN-1 PAIR 
1-00-00688 GLASS W/GASKET 
1-00-0669697 ADV/XXV LATCH-SET OF 2 
1-00-00247 HANDLE ASY-SMS,TL3,68,XXV 
1-00-777907 IGNITER BKT 
27887/12 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 HH ZN 
3-99-123/10 SILICONE CAP 1/2, 10 PACK 
3-44-06108 Gasket, Docking 
3-44-677185 HOPPER THROAT GASKET 
3-43-08400-7 16.5IN BR SS ASHLIP TRIM 
3-30-8012-25 BULK25-5/16-18 WING NUT 
3-30-8005-100 BULK100-FHN 5/16-18 Z 5 



3-20-05401 DIAGNOSTIC DISPLAY MODULE 
3-31-00949 1/2-13 X 12 ALL THREADBIN 
3-31-2761-12 GROMMET-1/2 ID-12 PACK 
3-20-674200 14FT POWER CORD 
3-20-00844 ESP PROBE-RED/RED 
3-00-249119P DOOR LATCH-PAINTED-SALES 
3-00-677154 UL CAST CAM BLOCK 
3-31-00927 SPRING LATCH 
3-31-5500-3 5/16X1/2 BALL PLUNGER-3PK 
3-31-3614087-4 1/2 PILLOW BLOCK-4 PACK 
3-42-19905 BLACK 12OZ SPRAY-258H 
3-30-1104-100 BULK100-1/8X1/8 POPRVTBLK 
3-43-06717-8 68/35 DOOR TRIM-BRT NICKL 
3-20-00906 Room sensor 
3-20-60906 PELLET FDR CW MOTOR-4RPM 
2-00-06707L P68/P35I DOOR HINGE-SALES 
2-00-06714 68/TL3 BALL SPRNG BRKT-SA 
1-00-05402 DDM REPLACEMENT CABLE KIT 
1-00-05237 5A CERAMIC FUSE-SALES 
1-00-677122 UL SHORT FD CVR&GSKT-2SET 
1-00-00637 DRAFT METER ASSEMBLY-SALE 
1-00-00959 FEM DISC-FULLY INS-25/PK 
1-00-142818 HPR SWITCH FDR FITTING-2 
1-00-2312 1/4 RD BLACK PSA-15 FT 
1-10-677006 XXV COMB BLOWER MNT-SALES 
1-00-677200 306W/120V ignitor-10 PACK 
1-10-774143A P35I SNOUT W/GASKET-SALES 
1-10-774222 P35I TOP WING ASY-SALES 
1-10-774286 P35I BURNPOT ASY-SALES 
3-43-08400-8 38/45/61/68 BRT NICKEL LI 
3-30-5004-100 BULK100-HWH TEKS 10 X 3/4 
3-44-677160-10 UL FDR SNOUT GASKET-10 PK 
3-00-06718P P68 DOOR-ROPED/PAINT-SALE 
3-30-5000-100 BULK100-PHM 8 X 1/2 BLACK 
3-21-08639 PELLET COMB BLOWER 
3-30-2000-50 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 PKG-50 
3-21-00661 4-3/4 SINGLE PADDLE BLADE 

3-20-08727 ADV/61A/ACC/68/XXV HARNES 
3-20-677200 306W/120V ignitor 15 FIN 
2-00-773850-10 ARROW BP SCRAPER-10 SET 
2-00-774178-2 P35I WING SPLICE-SET OF 2 
1-00-67900 FEEDER CROSSOVER TUBE KIT 
1-00-511427 9MM X 13MM TUBING-5FT/KIT 
1-00-774310 CONTROL DOOR & HINGE SET 
1-00-774251 BRACKETS, CONTROL BOARD 
1-00-53483208 BULK-PND IN STUD 8-32X3/4 



1-00-1203589 FIBERGLAS 3/8 LOW-15 FT 
1-00-375501 3/8X1/2 SILICONE PSA-20FT 
1-00-200408541 CAUTION&DANGER LABEL-10EA 
1-00-05886 4 OUTPUT CIRC BRD-SALES 
1-00-04004 DRAFT METER BOLT & TUBE 
1-00-04035 BEARING RETAINER W/HDWR 
1-10-677121A UL SHORT SLIDE PLATE-SALE 
1-10-774221 P35I RIGHT WING ASY-SALES 
1-10-774325A P35I LID ASY-SALES 
1-10-774248 P35I OS LEFT WING ASY-SAL 
1-10-06810A UL PELLET AIR INTAKE-SALE 
1-00-5113574 1/8 SILICONE TUBING-5 FT 
1-10-774207 P35I ASH PAN ASY-SALES 
3-00-03000 FLAME GUIDE-XXV/ACCIN/P68 
3-44-72224-6 AIR INTAKE GASKET-SET OF6 
3-31-94807-100 BULK-5/16 PUSH RETNR-100 
3-43-06717-7 68/35 DOOR TRIM-BRUSH SS 
3-90-07766 COLOR CONTROL LABEL 
3-44-774211 P35I ASH PAN GASKET 
3-44-774282 P35I PIPE INSULATION 
3-50-00565 UL PELLET FEEDER AUGER 
3-31-782108-10 BULK-1/4-20X5/8 WINGSCRW 
3-30-8002-100 BULK100-MACHSCRW NUT10-24 
3-43-06797-7 68/35 MOD TRIM-BRUSH SS 
3-31-3014 BEARING 3/8IDX1-1/8OD-BIN 
1-00-06623 BURN POT CLEANOUT COVER-2 
1-00-08529 TERMINAL.188 FEMALE 25/PK 
1-00-05232 P35I ROLLER HARDWARE 
1-00-00957 MALE DISC-FULLY INS-25/PK 
1-00-02000-1 BLACK PLATED KNOB W/SCREW 
1-00-247406 UL MOTOR MOUNT W/GROMMET 
1-00-249140 GLASS CLIPS & HDWR-SALES 
1-00-07384 BURNPOT/PIPESTUB GSKT 5ST 
1-00-73553 P35I LOAD DOOR LATCH SET 
1-00-774213 P35I CLEANOUT COVER SET 
1-00-015605 D-SHAPE KNOB/SHAFT-25 SET 
1-10-774250 P35I OS TOP WING ASY-SAL 
1-10-774167A P35I COMB CLEANOUT-SALES 
1-10-774205A P35I ASHLIP COVER-SALES 
1-10-774235A P35I MOUNTING FRAME-SALES 
1-10-774249 P35I OS RGHT WING ASY-SAL 
1-10-774354W P35I PUSHER ARM ASY-SALES 
2-00-06713D P68/TL3 LATCH ADJUSTER-SA 
SRV8320-003 VACUUM SWITCH 
SRV8320-003 VACUUM SWITCH 

 

 


